

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 532 OF 2012

NARAYAN REDDY @ BABU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant submits that additional documents have already been filed with the appeal.

No further steps are required.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|