

FITEM NO.5

Court No.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 2688/2014

in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 532 OF 2012

NARAYAN REDDY @ BABU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 04/04/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aljo K. Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned for six weeks, as
prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)

Assistant Registrar