

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 25498/2014 in Criminal Appeal

No(s).

532/2012

NARAYAN REDDY @ BABU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(For suspension of sentence and office report)

Date : 19/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Shivshankarappa, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application alongwith the appeal for final
hearing in the second week of February, 2015 on a Non-Miscellaneous
Day.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2015.01.19
16:57:56 IST
Reason: