

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Cr1MP No. 25498/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 532/2012

NARAYAN REDDY @ BABU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/10/2015 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.  
for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application along with the appeal for  
final hearing next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER